
Promark NCPA Authorized Dealers

Authorized Reseller Contact Information
2UTEC LLC  mike@2utec.com
5S Technologies Mike.Shook@5STechnologies.com
954 CONSULTANTS LLC support@954consultants.com.
Accudata Systems, Inc. mjohnson@AccudataSystems.com
ACE SOLUTIONS LLC
ACP Creativit Dave.Pisani@cccp.com 
Acture Solutions, Inc. Ettam@acturesolutions.com.  
Advanced Network Management
ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS INC emily.bessell@getadvanced.net
ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES LLC
All Covered a Konica Minolta Company agoebel@allcovered.com
AllConnected, Inc. EddieC@allconnected.com
Alliance Technology Group LLC mark.stamper@alliance-it.com
Alturna-Tech pgold@alturna-tec.com
Apex Technology Group HMosca@apextechgroup.com
Applied Technology Services
ARRAYA SOLUTIONS INC jsharp@arrayasolutions.com
Aspire Technology Partners LLC rschmidt@aspiretransforms.com
Avalon Technologies, Inc. 
B2 LLC
Baum Control Systems Inc.  D/B/A The Computing Center mary@compcenter.com
BCTI cpurdy-godsey@bcti.com>
Beck Computer Systems, Inc. Gary D. Beck <gbeck@beckcomputers.com>
Better Direct
Bloomip, Inc.
Blue Chip Tek, Inc.
BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC Hope Jepson <HJepson@blueally.com>
Bluenet Technologies
Broadway Typewriter dba AREY JONES EDUCATIONAL Solutions Sydney.Bensinger@areyjones.com
BUCKEYE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Joni Wood <jwood@buckeyemountain.com>
Calian Corp
Cambridge Computer jgordon@cambridgecomputer.com
Candoris Technologies tperkins@candoris.com
Carolina Advanced Digital, Inc.
Carr Business Systems
Cherbonnier Mayer & Associates Inc. CMA
Chicksaw Telecom Inc. JJorgensen@chickasawtel.com
Choice Solutions LLC
CHOICE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ty@choice.technology
Clear Technologies Inc.
CloudAI
Cloud Logic LLC Bill Benedict <bbenedict@cloudlogicit.com>
Clutch Solutions
CNP Technologies, LLC
CodeBlue Technology LLC Pnightingale@codebluetechnology.com
ComDoc Inc. Daniel.Bowman@xerox.com
COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING INC
Compulink Technologies, Inc. Governmentsales@compu-link.com
Computex Inc. dba Computex Technology Solutions contracts@computex.net
Computer Design & Integration LLC cdi.legal@cdillc.com
Computer System Integrators lheinrich@csiny.com
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Computer Transition Services Inc (CTSI)
ComSource, Inc. apuccia@comsourceny.com
CONNECTED SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC rhawkins@thisiscsg.com
Connecticut Business Systems LLC
Converge Technology Solutions, LLC
Converged Communications dba Convergent Communications  ORDERS@ASKCONVERGENT.COM
ConvergeOne JHilgreen@convergeone.com
Conway Technology Group LLC.
Copper River Information Technology LLC
CoreBTS
CORPORATE COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC LGrippo@corporatecomputersol.com
Corus Group LLC dba Corus360, A Converge Company 
CorTech, Inc dba B12 Government Solutions dblom@b12gov.com
CrossConnect Engineering
Cumberland Group, LLC chuck.edmond@cumberland.com
Custom Storage dba CSTOR
Dasher Technologies a Converge Tech company larry.melvin@convergetp.com
Data Center Warehouse John.Zimmer@4dcw.com
Data Networks of America, Inc samhittie@datanetworks.com
Datec, Inc.
DH Technologies, LLC  chuck@dhtech.com
DIRSEC LLC
Distributed Technology Group, LLC
DOF Creation Sbgordon@dofcreations.com
DPE Systems Inc.
The Drala Project dba ReDesign Group Psanginario@redsign-group.com
DRCS LLC drobbins@drcsllc.com
Eagle Software, Inc. dba Eagle Technologies
EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC
eGroup Holding Company
Encore Technology Group Clinton.Boyleston@eGroup-us.com
Enterprise Networking Solutions, Inc chodges@ens-inc.com 
EOS Systems PETERS@EOS-SYSTEMS.COM 
ePlus (formerly Innovative Systems & Solutions, Inc.)  publiccontracts@abstechnology.com
First Light Technologies
FirstLight Fiber Inc. rchase@firstlight.net
Five Rivers IT Inc.
Flagler Technologies shana.clark@flagler.io
FOCUS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC 
Fusion Digital Pferranti@fusion
GLOBAL MARKET INNOVATORS, INC. mo.hussain@GMI.com
GHA Associates govpaperwork@gha-associates.com
Golden Star Technology dpwang@gstes.com
Granville Associates dba Vision Business Products
GreenPages Inc. aczech@greenpages.com
Groupware Technology, Inc. jeremy@groupwaretech.com
GuidePoint Security LLC
Heartland Business Systems aplageman@hbs.net
High Point Networks LLC kevin.caughman@guidepointsecurity.com
Holmans USA
iCopy dba IBE Digital sloan@ibedigital.com
IMPEX Technologies, Inc. rshah@impextechnologies.com
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InCare K12 Incare Technologies jmcrae@incarek12.com
Innovative Inc.
INSPIRED TECHNOLOGIES zdunlap@inspired-tech.net
Integra Business Center, Inc., d/b/a IntegraONE
In-Telecom Consulting
InterDev, LLC vendormanagement@interdev.com
Internetwork Services Inc. dba Internetwork Engineering capplegate@ineteng.com
International Data Link Inc.
IT1SOURCE LLC Guy.steinbrink@it1.com
Itsavvy LLC bfields@itsavvy.com
JNM DATA SOLUTIONS INC  brad@jnmdata.com> 
JRC Technologies LLC carroll@jrcnow.com
Katalyst Network Group LLC
KELLER SCHROEDER & ASSOC INC
Kelley Connect  
KIS (sable computer) sue@kiscc.com
Kopesky Enterprises DBA Surelock bkopesky@surelocktechnology.com
Layer 3 Communication ewallace@layer3com.com
Leslie Digital Imaging, LLC
Lewan and Associates brian.jones@xerox.com
Logicworks Systems Corp sbaansal@logicworks.com
Lyon Micro
M.A. Polce Consulting Inc. Kelly Palinski <kelly@mapolce.com>
Magna5 MS LLC
Main Street Technologies  heidi@main-street-tech.com
Mainline Information Systems
MAINMICRO TECHNOLOGIES CORP baijet.karim@mainmicro.com
Marcum Technology LLC
MCNUTT CONSULTING SERVICES INC
Mercury Networks of New York LLC larry@mercurynetworks-ny.com
Mission Critical Systems SALESSUPPORT@LOCKED.COM 
Mobile Integrate Inc elbert.eloriaga@mobileintegrate.com
Modal Networks, Inc. briank@modalnetworks.net
More Power Technology Group
MOVING ON IT SOLUTIONS LLC 
MRK Technologies LTd dba Inversion6
MVATION WORLDWIDE INC BNW@MVATION.COM
NE SYSTEMS INC
NetGain Technologies CMCrosby@NetGainIT.com
NETWAY COMMUNICATIONS INC.
Network Center Inc. ben.nelson@netcenter.net
Network Performance dustin@net-perf.net 
Network Technologies LLC
Networking For Future, Inc. (NFF) cpeabody@nffinc.com
NIC Partners swhite@nicpartnersinc.com
Nordisk Systems Inc a Converge Company rory@nordisksystems.com
Nth Generation Computing
Ocean Computer Amber.Lawhun@PBSNOW.COM
OmniPro
Opkalla Inc.
opsZero  
Optimal Technologies

Contract 01-169



Promark NCPA Authorized Dealers

Pasack Data Services Mandy.Rusch@prologicits.com
PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION ealmanza@pcsusa.net
PC Specialists dba TIG
PC University Distributors Inc.
People Driven Technology Inc.
PHILOTEK LLC hwyche@philotek.com
Pillar Communications Inc. MCAMPBELL@PILLARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM
Pinnacle Business Solutions, Inc. pburak@thepinnaclegroup.com
Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc.
Pinnacle Networx LLC
Pivotalogic philip.geier@pivotalogic.com 
PNW Security, LLC
PORTOLA SYSTEMS INC  JMoschin@portolasystems.net
Presidio
PROACTIVE SOLUTIONS INC  
Procellis Technology, Inc.
PROLOGIC ITS, LLC mandy.rusch@prologicits.com
Protech Computer Systems dmurphy@protsys.com
R2 Unified Technologies, LLC David.Bester@r2ut.com
Racom Business Inc.
Ramsys Storage Solutions
Red River Technology LLC
Right! Systems Inc. kjnoll@rightsys.com 
RMM
Safari Micro  Matt.kozlowski@safarimicro.com
Saitech
Sanity Solutions
Saxon Business Systems
SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTS INC Carolt@sehi.com
Sentinel Technologies
ServerMonkey.com LLC
SingleSource IT, LLC
SJN Data Center LLC dba Encore Tech
SMP
SOCCOUR SOLUTIONS bbyerly@soccour.com
Softchoice
Softnet Solutions kush@softnets.com
Solid Border, Inc.  
SONDA USA INC
Southern Computer Warehouse valerie.state@scw.com
Spinecube josh.kandl@spincube.com
Starlight Technology
Sterling Computers
Stewart a Xerox Company
STRUCTURED COMMUNICATION SYS INC 
SUMMIT 360 INC dustin.hartenstein@summit360.com
Synergy  IT Solutions  aknapton@synegyits.com
Tanchez Global Management tanaz@tanches.com
TEAM 29B, INC
TEC COMMUNICATIONS INC mjschilling@tec4it.com 
Tech Orchard LLC kyle@techorchard.com
Technology Integration Group  contractadmin@tig.com
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Technical & Scientific Application, Inc Shannon.Vinzant@tsa.com
Tec-Refresh, Inc. Efrem.gonzales@tec-refresh.com
Tego Data Systems LLC salesops@tegodata.com
TekLinks dba C Spire Business amcintosh@cspire.com
TELETRONICS SERVICES, INC.dba TTX
Tensus Technology
The Ergonomic Group
The Fruth Group Inc. djenks@fruthgroup.com
Thomas Consultants, Inc.
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS INC
Trinity 3
TROUBADOUR TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TSG Server & Storage, Inc
Unique Digital mfulford@uniquedigital.com
Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. lim@sparco.com
Valcom Salt Lake City LLC
vCore Technology Partners LLC
VDA LABS LLC jblankenship@vdalabs.com
VectorUSA mallen@vectorusa.com
verCloud
Vertikal6, Inc.  johna@vertikal6.com
Vision Business Product jeff@visionbp.com
Virtix Consulting leon.robinson@virtixit.com
Vivacity Tech contracts@vivacitytech.com
VPLS Solutions, LLC ktsai@vpls.com
Wachter Technology Solutions Phil.kennedy@wachter.com
Waypoint Business Solutions, LLC pneyman@waypointsolutions.com
Waypoint Government Solutions LLC jae@waypointgovernment.com 
Wholesale Computer Exchange
Winslow Technology Group, LLC nino@winslowtg.com 
WrightCore
XBS a Xerox Company
XTEK
Y & S TECHNOLOGIES INC
Yeo & Yeo Computer Consulting, LLC matt.ruhlig@yeoandyeo.com
Zeno Office Solutions, Inc.
ZIVARO INC cpalacios@zivaro.com

Contract 01-169


